T U16 60m tokkejooks 76,2/8,00

Koht Nr
1 84
2 130
3 92
4 138
5 126
6 124
7 101
8 111
9 125
10 93
11 79
12 115
13 128
14 117
15 118
16 82
17 121
18 129
19 123
20 77
21 114
22 100
23 83
24 99
25 78
26 113
27 120
28 75
29 102
30 72
31 81
32 112
33 133
34 89
35 122
36 80
37 116
38 74
39 76

Voistleja

Gerda Karolin KRIIS
Arina TSATSURINA
Emma JURISOO
Juliette JOHANSON
Mette Marii ESTORN
Heti Stella KISEL
Romi VODJA

Liisa KIVISTO
Meribel TAMM
Norah ROSENSTEIN
Liana MUHHINA
Karmela KOIV
Sofia ZHURAVEL
Reti Maria PARLOJA
Anni SAAR

Lisell LAUL

Sofia SUPRUN
Madli HEINMAA
Mirtel KOLLO

Hali TEPPER

Mette Marii PAIN
Roos Marii HITROV
Sandra AUN

Brita ENSON

Emilie LEHTSAAR
Annaliisa AREN
Alise IECELNIECE
Hiie TEPPER

Marta JAANSON
Liisa VILU

Kamilla ZGURO
Gerda AAVIK
Svea-Erika IIR
Olivia PITK

Mirtel RANDMA
Grete SALOMETS
Meribel-Liisbeth MARIPUU
Annabel JOESAAR
Helena REELO

Sinniaeg

22.11.2010
07.07.2011
13.11.2011
01.05.2010
19.03.2010
21.07.2011
29.10.2010
23.11.2011
02.02.2010
29.04.2011
28.01.2010
07.09.2011
28.04.2010
30.12.2010
22.08.2011
08.10.2010
12.01.2010
08.04.2011
09.04.2010
28.04.2011
24.09.2010
25.03.2011
05.09.2010
21.07.2011
08.02.2010
12.07.2011
04.10.2010
28.04.2011
26.09.2011
05.05.2010
10.03.2011
08.12.2011
18.04.2010
24.09.2010
30.08.2010
08.01.2010
10.07.2011
17.02.2011
17.05.2011

Klubi

Kuusalu SK
Tallinna KIK Kalev
Parnu Kalevi KJK
KJS Sakala

SK Lindon

SK Fortis

KJK Vike

SK Elite Sport
SK Fortis

Parnu Kalevi KJK
KJK Visa

SK Elite Sport
Tallinna KIK Kalev
SK Elite Sport
SK Elite Sport
KJK Saare

SK Fortis
Tallinna KIK Kalev
SK Fortis

KJK Visa

SK Elite Sport
KIK Vike
Kuusalu SK

KIK Vike

KJK Visa

SK Elite Sport
SK Fortis

KJK Visa

Rapla JK
Audentese SK
KIK Atleetika

SK Elite Sport
Tartu SS Kalev
NOomme KJK

SK Fortis

KJK Visa

SK Elite Sport
KJK Visa

KJK Visa

TulemusPunktid

9,09 891 4
9,20 869 6.
9,35 838 6.
9,38 832 6,
9,39 830 6,
9,47 814 5
9,54 800 6.
964 781 6.
9,78 754 5
9,86 738 5
9,87 737 A4
9,88 735 4
990 731 4
9,97 718 5
9,98 716 5
9,99 714 5
10,04 705 2.
10,08 697 1,
10,11 692 3,
10,13 688 4.
10,14 686 3.
10,16 682 3,
10,18 679 1,
10,19 677 3.
10,25 666 2.
10,29 659 4,
10,29 659 2,
10,33 652 2,
10,46 629 1,
10,55 613 3,
10,67 592 3,
10,86 560 2.
10,88 556 1.
10,90 553 2,
11,68 430 1,
11,88 401 1,
12,42 327 1,
12,55 310 3,
15,87 25 2.j

0.157
0.172
0.305
0.197
0.205
0.122
0.106
0.382
0.297
0.264
0.262
0.298
0.186
0.190
0.217
0.206
0.259
0.301
0.262
0.230
0.332
0.217
0.260
0.258
0.335
0.193
0.198
0.214
0.599
0.272
0.155
0.232
0.177
0.224
0.365
0.210
0.249
0.511
0.302



